Eds Pistolekytte Klubb

Resultatlista Kretsmasterskap Falt B och C, 2014-05-03

B Std
1. Eric Svanberg Sédra Dals Psf 79 6 S
2. Michael Gustafsson Trollhattans Pk 79 5 S
3. Bjorn Rutgersson Soédra Dals Psf 78 6 B
4. Johan Eriksson Eds Psk 78 5 B
5. Ragnar Nielsen Sédra Dals Psf 73

6. Lennart Eriksson Sédra Dals Psf 71 45

7. Linda Gard Trollhattans Pk 71 38

8. Robert Stromqvist Amals Pk 69

9. Jérgen Langenbach Amals Pk 62

10. Stefan B3at Amals Pk 61

11. Carl Daverhog Amals Pk 57 37

12. Michael Henriksson ~ Amals Pk 57 34

13. Michael Demmers Skepplanda Sf 31

Seniorer C

1. Eric Svanberg Soédra Dals Psf 78 S
2. Michael Gustafsson Trollhattans Pk 77 B
3. Tommy Rundqvist Eds Psk 76 6 B
4. Johan Eriksson Eds Psk 76 5 B
5. Tommy Olsson Sjuntorps Psk 76 5 B
6. Bjorn Rutgersson Soédra Dals Psf 76 5 B
7. Robert Stromgqvist Amals Pk 75

8. Magnus Jarvi Eds Psk 72

9. Michael Demmers Skepplanda Sf 72



10. Stefan Baat

11. Niklas Andersson
12. Andreas Bergstrom
13. Michael Henriksson
14. Jorgen Melander
15. Jorgen Langenbach

Veteraner C

1. Lennart Eriksson
2. Ragnar Nielsen
3. Olof Jakobsson
4. Rune Karlsson

Damer C

1. Linda Gaard
2. Kerstin Ostedt
3. Linda Asenstjirna

Lag B

1. Eric Svanberg
Bjorn Rutgersson
Ragnar Nielsen

2. Robert Stréomqvist
Jorgen Langenbach
Stefan Baat

Lag C

1. Eric Svanberg
Bjorn Rutgersson
Lennart Eriksson

2. Tommy Rundgvist
Johan Eriksson
Magnus Jarvi

3. Robert Stromgvist
Stefan Baat
Michael Henriksson

Amals Pk

Eds Psk
Sjuntorps Psk
Amals Pk

Eds Psk
Amals Pk

Soédra Dals Psf
Sodra Dals Psf
Eds Psk
Vargons Pk

Trollhattans Pk
Sodra Dals Psf
Lilla Edets Psk

Sodra Dals Psf
Sodra Dals Psf
Sodra Dals Psf

Amals Pk
Amals Pk
Amals Pk

Sodra Dals Psf
Sodra Dals Psf
Sodra Dals Psf

Eds Psk
Eds Psk
Eds Psk

Amals Pk
Amals Pk
Amals Pk

71
69
68
65
65
53

71
70
61
44

78
69
58

79
78
73

69
62
61

78
76
71

76
76
72

75
71
65

41
27

239

192

225

224

211



